9:00 a.m.

9:02 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
WORKSHOP SESSION
November 13, 2018

AGENDA
Call to Order/Welcome/Pledge...........c..c........ Jerry Taylor, Chairman
Facilities Department Update............cccooeveviveieiiiecinennn Mark Carver
Assistant Superintendent of ..., Janene Fitzpatrick

Instruction Department Update
e Calendar Committee Update
e Strategic Plan

e Data Update

Human Resources Department......... Walter Boatright/Kelli Williams
Update

e St. Leo Contract

School Safety and Other Administrative..................... Malcolm Hines
Services Department Update

e Radios/Communication

Superintendent Update .........cccoevvevievie e Ted Roush

Adjourn



