## SUWANNEE COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD WORKSHOP SESSION November 13, 2018

## AGENDA

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Welcome/Pledge Jerry Taylor, Chairman
9:02 a.m.	Facilities Department Update Mark Carver
9:30 a.m.	<ul> <li>Assistant Superintendent ofJanene Fitzpatrick</li> <li>Instruction Department Update</li> <li>Calendar Committee Update</li> <li>Strategic Plan</li> <li>Data Update</li> </ul>
10:30 a.m.	<ul><li>Human Resources Department Walter Boatright/Kelli Williams</li><li>Update</li><li>St. Leo Contract</li></ul>
10:45 a.m.	<ul><li>School Safety and Other Administrative Malcolm Hines</li><li>Services Department Update</li><li>Radios/Communication</li></ul>
11:15 a.m.	Superintendent UpdateTed Roush
11:45 a.m.	Adjourn